## Miss Marion-Polk County Scholarship Program Sponsorship Package Information

Business Name:	Phone #:
Contact Name:	Email:
Mailing Address:	
I hereby authorize the purchase of the price of \$ for the Miss Marion-Polk (	sponsorship package at the County Scholarship Program.
Signature:	Date:
Miss Marion-Polk Schol c/o Amy Bo 3929 Dakota Rd SE, Sc <b>*Please make checks payable to: The Mis</b>	anta alem, OR 97302
<ul> <li>Title Sponsor</li> <li>Platinum Sponsor</li> <li>Gold Sponsor</li> <li>Silver Sponsor</li> <li>Crown Sponsor</li> <li>Century Club Sponsor</li> </ul>	\$1,000 - \$2,499 \$500 - \$999 \$250 - \$499 \$200

## Other ways you can help:

The Miss Marion-Polk County Scholarship Program is a non-profit organization ran solely by volunteers. Ticket sales, program ads and in-kind donations are used to cover any overhead costs, so that donations to the scholarship fund go directly to the candidates, whose scholarships are completely dependent on voluntary contributions. No contribution is too small! Donations can be made payable to Oregon Scholarship Foundation if contribution to a 501(c)3 is necessary.

Yes, count me in! I'd like to make a scholarship donation in the amount of:

□ \$75 □ \$50 □ \$25 □ \$10 □ Other: \$\_\_\_\_

Please visit our website **www.missmarionpolk.org** for more information about this program

Thank you so much for your support,

Audri Myers Executive Director 503.545.4623

